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STATELINE COMPLEX
ID-IPF-000458

Progression Map

0 1 20.5
Miles

16 July through 5 August, 2021

Stateline Complex Progression
Date

7/17/2021 5:09:34 PM

7/19/2021 5:10:44 PM

7/20/2021 5:10:59 PM

7/21/2021 5:11:17 PM

7/22/2021 5:11:37 PM

7/24/2021 5:11:47 PM

7/25/2021 5:12:21 PM

7/26/2021 5:12:35 PM

7/28/2021 5:12:44 PM

7/30/2021 5:12:59 PM

8/2/2021 6:55:29 PM

8/4/2021 1:38:00 AM

Date Acres GrowthAcres

7/17/2021 17:09 1412 1412

7/19/2021 17:10 2143 731

7/20/2021 17:10 2170 27

7/21/2021 17:11 2258 88

7/22/2021 17:11 2355 97

7/24/2021 17:11 2854 499

7/25/2021 17:12 3267 413

7/26/2021 17:12 3633 366

7/28/2021 17:12 4223 590

7/30/2021 17:12 5815 1592

8/2/2021 18:55 10722 4957

8/4/2021 1:38 10874 102


